Omloop van de Vlaamse Scheldeboorden - Bazel - Kruibeke | 1994
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28/07/1994 | 154 km | 10 starting
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VAN DER POEL Adrie
FRISON Herman
TVM BLIJLEVENS Jeroen
VERSTREPEN Johan
WILLEMS Willy

NED19590617
BEL19610416
NED19711229
BEL19671021
BEL19631117
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VAN CAMP Jan
EMONDS Nico
ELAUT Pascal
DE SMUL Pascal

BEL19610928
BEL19610404
BEL19650815
BEL19700429



